
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
3  1  1   North Texas 211  211  215       637  -11 
2  T2  2   Purdue 210  219  215       644  -4 
1  T2  3   Houston 205  224  220       649  +1 
5  4  4   Mississippi State 218  215  217       650  +2 

T6  5  5   Oregon State 220  224  226       670  +22 
T6  6  6   Tulsa 220  225  227       672  +24 
9  T7  7   Jacksonville St. 231  221  226       678  +30 
4  T7  8   East Tennessee St. 216  236  228       680  +32 
8  9  9   Sam Houston 223  235  228       686  +38 

10  10  10   Quinnipiac 232  230  228       690  +42 
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Dates: May 20 - May 21 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

3 1   Audrey Tan  North Texas  69   70  68       207  -9   
1 2   Ariana Saenz  Houston  65   71  73       209  -7   
4 3   Danielle DuToit  Purdue  73   68  72       213  -3   

T10 T4   Sifat Sagoo  Purdue  70   75  70       215  -1   
2 T4   Lauren Cox  North Texas  68   70  77       215  -1   

T10 T6   Ashley Gilliam  Mississippi State  73   72  71       216  E   
T5 T6   Maria Jose Martinez  Houston  68   74  74       216  E   
9 8   Lorena Tseng  Tulsa  70   74  73       217  +1   

T10 T9   Julie Hovland *  South Alabama  71   74  73       218  +2   
T5 T9   Blair Stockett  Mississippi State  72   70  76       218  +2   
T15 T11   Claire Vermette  Jacksonville St.  77   70  72       219  +3   
T13 T11   Ellie Slama  Oregon State  74   72  73       219  +3   
T7 T11   Dorthea Forbrigd *  East Carolina  74   69  76       219  +3   
T7 14   Kan Bunnabodee  Purdue  67   76  77       220  +4   
T15 T15   Kaylee Sakoda  Quinnipiac  75   72  74       221  +5   
T24 T15   Abbey Daniel  Mississippi State  73   77  71       221  +5   
T18 T15   Emilie Ricaud  North Texas  77   71  73       221  +5   
T15 T18   Nicole Schroeder  Oregon State  70   77  75       222  +6   
T13 T18   Hannah Levi  Mississippi State  73   73  76       222  +6   
T18 20   Teresa Toscano *  South Dakota State  73   75  75       223  +7   
T18 T21   Ana Perez Altuna  Jacksonville St.  74   74  76       224  +8   
T21 T21   Julia Goodson  East Tennessee St.  75   74  75       224  +8   
T21 T21   Clara Moyano  Mississippi State  76   73  75       224  +8   
T27 T21   Zoe Slaughter  Houston  72   79  73       224  +8   
T21 25   Patricia Sinolungan  North Texas  75   74  76       225  +9   
T34 T26   Viera Permata Rosada  Sam Houston  73   80  73       226  +10   
T32 T26   Lilly Thomas  Tulsa  76   76  74       226  +10   
T36 28   Inez Wanamarta  Purdue  76   78  73       227  +11   
T32 T29   Blanca Porta  East Tennessee St.  71   81  76       228  +12   
T27 T29   Grace Chin  East Tennessee St.  70   81  77       228  +12   
T24 T29   Lauren Miller  Mississippi State  74   76  78       228  +12   
T36 T29   Katie Finley  North Texas  74   80  74       228  +12   
T36 T33   Leah Alberto  Sam Houston  75   79  75       229  +13   
T27 T33   Issy Taylor  Oregon State  76   75  78       229  +13   
T36 T33   Delaney Martin  Houston  73   81  75       229  +13   
T24 36   Haley Greb  Tulsa  75   75  80       230  +14   
T27 37   Anna Takahashi  Sam Houston  75   76  80       231  +15   
41 T38   Elena Lopez  Quinnipiac  75   81  78       234  +18   

T36 T38   Ashley Kozlowski  Purdue  74   80  80       234  +18   
T27 T38   Shreya Pal  North Texas  77   74  83       234  +18   
T42 T41   Layne Dyar  Jacksonville St.  80   77  78       235  +19   
T42 T41   Berta Sanchez Sabe  Jacksonville St.  80   77  78       235  +19   
T34 43   Titita Loudtragulngam  Tulsa  75   78  83       236  +20   
T44 44   Leeyen Peralta  Quinnipiac  82   79  76       237  +21   

T44 45   Elena Ybarra  Quinnipiac  82   79  87       248  +32 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

46 46   Darby Lillibridge  Quinnipiac  86   85  83       254  +38   
47 47   Amanda Tully  Quinnipiac  89   90  90       269  +53   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 North Texas 211 211 215 637

1 Audrey Tan (2) 69 70 68 207

T4 Lauren Cox (1) 68 70 77 215

T15 Emilie Ricaud (4) 77 71 73 221

25 Patricia Sinolungan (3) 75 74 76 225

T29 Katie Finley (5) 74 80 74 228

T38 Shreya Pal (6) 77 74 83 234

2 Purdue 210 219 215 644

3 Danielle DuToit (4) 73 68 72 213

T4 Sifat Sagoo (3) 70 75 70 215

14 Kan Bunnabodee (1) 67 76 77 220

28 Inez Wanamarta (2) 76 78 73 227

T38 Ashley Kozlowski (5) 74 80 80 234

3 Houston 205 224 220 649

2 Ariana Saenz (2) 65 71 73 209

T6 Maria Jose Martinez (1) 68 74 74 216

T21 Zoe Slaughter (3) 72 79 73 224

T33 Delaney Martin (4) 73 81 75 229

4 Mississippi State 218 215 217 650

T6 Ashley Gilliam (4) 73 72 71 216

T9 Blair Stockett (5) 72 70 76 218

T15 Abbey Daniel (3) 73 77 71 221

T18 Hannah Levi (2) 73 73 76 222

T21 Clara Moyano (1) 76 73 75 224

T29 Lauren Miller (6) 74 76 78 228

5 Oregon State 220 224 226 670

T11 Ellie Slama (2) 74 72 73 219

T18 Nicole Schroeder (1) 70 77 75 222

T33 Issy Taylor (3) 76 75 78 229

6 Tulsa 220 225 227 672

8 Lorena Tseng (1) 70 74 73 217

T26 Lilly Thomas (3) 76 76 74 226

36 Haley Greb (2) 75 75 80 230

43 Titita Loudtragulngam (4) 75 78 83 236

7 Jacksonville St. 231 221 226 678

T11 Claire Vermette (3) 77 70 72 219

T21 Ana Perez Altuna (1) 74 74 76 224

T41 Berta Sanchez Sabe (2) 80 77 78 235

T41 Layne Dyar (4) 80 77 78 235
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 East Tennessee St. 216 236 228 680

T21 Julia Goodson (1) 75 74 75 224

T29 Grace Chin (2) 70 81 77 228

T29 Blanca Porta (3) 71 81 76 228

9 Sam Houston 223 235 228 686

T26 Viera Permata Rosada (2) 73 80 73 226

T33 Leah Alberto (1) 75 79 75 229

37 Anna Takahashi (3) 75 76 80 231

10 Quinnipiac 232 230 228 690

T15 Kaylee Sakoda (1) 75 72 74 221

T38 Elena Lopez (5) 75 81 78 234

44 Leeyen Peralta (2) 82 79 76 237

45 Elena Ybarra (3) 82 79 87 248

46 Darby Lillibridge (4) 86 85 83 254

47 Amanda Tully (6) 89 90 90 269
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T9 Julie Hovland (South Alabama) 71 74 73 218

T11 Dorthea Forbrigd (East Carolina) 74 69 76 219

20 Teresa Toscano (South Dakota State) 73 75 75 223
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